
TP
-1

7

EX
-3
A

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-9
.0

' T
of

9.
0'

-1
1.

5'
 J

sp
R

ef
us

al
 @

 1
1.

5'
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

EX
-4
A

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-8
.5

' T
of

N
o 

C
av

in
g/

N
o 

W
at

er

EX
-2
3

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-1
7.

0'
 T

of
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

TP
-5

0.
0-

3.
0'

 T
op

so
il/

Q
co

l
3.

0'
-7

.5
' T

of
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

TP
-1
5

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-6
.5

' Q
oa

l
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

TP
-1
7

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-9
.0

' T
of

9.
0'

-9
.5

' J
sp

?
R

ef
us

al
 @

 9
.5

'
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

To
f

Q
al

Q
oa
l

Q
oa
l

Q
al

EX
-2
1

0.
0-

6.
0'

 T
of

R
ef

us
al

 @
 6

.0
'

N
o 

C
av

in
g/

N
o 

W
at

er

B
A
-5

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-7
4.

0'
 T

of
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

B
A
-2

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-1
9.

5'
 T

of
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

B
A
-3

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-4
6.

0'
 T

of
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

To
f

To
f

Q
oa
l

To
f

EX
-2
A

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-9
.0

' J
sp

R
ef

us
al

 @
 9

.0
'

N
o 

C
av

in
g/

N
o 

W
at

er

EX
-2
2

0.
0-

3.
0'

 Q
al

3.
0'

-1
7.

0'
 T

of
R

ef
us

al
 @

 1
7.

0'
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

Js
p

Q
al

(Q
oa
l)

Q
oa
l

Q
al

To
f

EX
-1
A

0.
0-

2.
0'

 T
op

so
il

2.
0'

-1
6.

5'
 T

of

Q
al

Q
al

EX
-1
5

0.
0-

1.
0'

 T
op

so
il

1.
0'

-1
3.

0'
 T

of
N

o 
C

av
in

g/
N

o 
W

at
er

?

?

af
u

J

Js
p

Q
oa
l

Q
al

SL
-5

SL
-6

?

Q
al

-2

Q
oa
l

P-
5

?

?

Js
p

To
f

To
f

Q
al

af
u

Q
oa
l

af
u

(T
of
)

Q
al

(Q
oa
l)

F'

F

C
"

D
'

B

To
f

al


